Oct 04 2024 (04:18) India Rail Info 1

Chhapra - Thawe DEMU Special/05145 - DEMU - NER
CPR/Chhapra Junction to SV/Siwan Junction
1h 15m - 61 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CPR |Chhapra Junction 06:15 0 | 0 37 |58 |NER
2 TKV  |[Teknewas 06:22 06:23 m (1 |1 4 63 NER
3 KPS Kopa Samhota 06:29 06:30 Tm (1 |1 11 65 NER
4 DDP |Daudpur 06:38 06:39 m (1 |1 19 |64 NER
5 EKMA |Ekma 06:47 06:48 im (1 |1 28 |53 [62 |NER
6 MHRN [Mahendranath Halt 06:54 06:55 Tm |1 [1 33 |31 NER
7 cwW Chainwa 06:59 07:00 im (1 |1 35 |61 NER
8 DDA |Duraundha junction 07:08 07:09 Tm |1 [1 43 |71 NER
9 PCK  [Pachrukhi 07:17 07:18 Tm (1 |1 53 |42 [67 |NER
10 |SV Siwan Junction 07:30 07:35 5m |3 |1 61 38 [69 |NER
11 |SVC |Siwan Kachari 07:39 07:40 im (0 |1 64 |37 [69 |NER
12 |ALS Amlori Sarsar 07:48 07:49 Tm |0 |1 69 66 (66 |NER
13 |HTW |Hathua Junction 07:59 08:00 Tm |0 |1 80 23 NER
14 |THE Thawe Junction 08:25 0 |1 89 |- 99 |NER

Oct 04 2024 (04:18) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



